


PARTY PACKAGES




CONSUMPTION

AKA ‘TAB’

PAY FOR ALL FOOD & BEVERAGES ENJOYED BY YOUR GUESTS
YOU MAY SET LIMITATIONS ON WHAT CAN BE ORDERED




LIQUOR PACKAGE

CHOICE OF PRICING OPTIONS
MINIMUM FOOD & BEVERAGE PURCHASE MAY APPLY

TAX, GRATUITY & 5% CC PROCESSING FEE ARE EXCLUSIVE OF
THE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS




OPEN BAR PACKAGES
OPTION 1 OPTION 2

THREE HOURS THREE HOURS
HOUSE OPEN BAR PREMIUM OPEN BAR

$70 PER GUEST, $90 PER GUEST,
PLUS 8.875% TAX PLUS 8.875% TAX
& 20% GRATUITY & 20% GRATUITY

WELL MIXED DRINKS, PREMIUM MIXED DRINKS.
BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER, BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER,
WINE, BUBBLES, WINE, BUBBLES.

HIGH NOONS AND SURFSIDES HIGH NOONS AND SURFSIDES




OPTION 3

THREE HOURS
PREMIUM OPEN BAR

WITH COCKTAILS

$110 PER GUEST,
PLUS 8.875% TAX
& 20% GRATUITY

PREMIUM MIXED DRINKS,
BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER,
WINE, BUBBLES, HIGH NOONS,
SURFSIDES, ESPRESSO MARTINIS,
PORN STAR MARTINIS, APEROL SPITZ
AND HUGO SPRITZ

ADD MIXED PASSED APPETIZER PLATTERS FOR
$20 PER PERSON

ALL GUESTS MUST PARTICIPATE IN THE PACKAGE

SHOTS, NEAT/ROCKS POURS, SPECIALTY
COCKTAILS & SUPER

TOP SHELF PREMIUM LIQUORS ARE NOT
INCLUDED IN ANY PACKAGE

ADDITIONAL BAR HOURS
+$25 PER GUEST

ADDITIONAL FOOD HOURS
+$20 PER GUEST




PLATTER MENU

25 PIECES PER PLATTER

SWEET CHILI CAULIFLOWER BITES
GUAC AND CHIPS

PEPPERONI CUPS

SELECTION OF CROSTINIS

CAESAR SALAD BOWL
STEAK AND PEPPER SKEWERS

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS
BEEF SLIDERS

$120
$90
$110
$130

$80
$140

$140
$140

CHILI CHICKEN BITES
DRY RUBBED WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

PEPPERONI FLATBREAD
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA

$130
$140
$140

$120
$90

$100
$110
$90




