AMELIA'S

Private Events



CONSUMPTION

AKA 'TAB'

PAY FOR ALL FOOD & BEVERAGES ENJOYED BY YOUR GUESTS YOU MAY SET LIMITATIONS ON WHAT CAN BE ORDERED

LIQUOR PACKAGE

CHOICE OF PRICING OPTIONS

MINIMUM FOOD & BEVERAGE PURCHASE MAY APPLY

TAX, GRATUITY & 5% CC PROCESSING FEE ARE EXCLUSIVE OF THE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

OPEN BAR PACKAGES

OPTION 1

THREE HOURS HOUSE OPEN BAR

\$70 PER GUEST, PLUS 8.875% TAX & 20% GRATUITY

WELL MIXED DRINKS,
BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER,
WINE, BUBBLES,
HIGH NOONS AND SURFSIDES

OPTION 2

THREE HOURS
PREMIUM OPEN BAR

\$90 PER GUEST, PLUS 8.875% TAX & 20% GRATUITY

PREMIUM MIXED DRINKS.

BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER,

WINE, BUBBLES.

HIGH NOONS AND SURFSIDES

OPTION 3

THREE HOURS
PREMIUM OPEN BAR
WITH COCKTAILS

\$110 PER GUEST, PLUS 8.875% TAX & 20% GRATUITY

PREMIUM MIXED DRINKS,
BOTTLED AND DRAFT BEER,
WINE, BUBBLES, HIGH NOONS,
SURFSIDES, ESPRESSO MARTINIS,
PORN STAR MARTINIS, APEROL SPITZ
AND HUGO SPRITZ

ADD MIXED PASSED APPETIZER PLATTERS FOR \$20 PER PERSON

ALL GUESTS MUST PARTICIPATE IN THE PACKAGE

SHOTS, NEAT/ROCKS POURS, SPECIALTY COCKTAILS & SUPER

TOP SHELF PREMIUM LIQUORS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN ANY PACKAGE

ADDITIONAL BAR HOURS +\$25 PER GUEST

ADDITIONAL FOOD HOURS +\$20 PER GUEST

PLATTER MENU 25 PIECES PER PLATTER

SWEET CHILI CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$120	CHILI CHICKEN BITES	\$130
GUAC AND CHIPS	\$90	DRY RUBBED WINGS	\$140
PEPPERONI CUPS	\$110	BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS	\$140
SELECTION OF CROSTINIS	\$130	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$120
CAESAR SALAD BOWL	\$80	MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$90
STEAK AND PEPPER SKEWERS	\$140	PEPPERONI FLATBREAD	\$100
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$140	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$110
BEEF SLIDERS	\$140	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$90